Direccion:
Venta / Alquiler:
Precio:
Habitaciones:
Baios:
Parqueos:
Agente:

Estado:
Propiedad:
Tamaiho terreno:
Zona de la casa:

Hermosa Villa en Casa de Campo, La Romana.

Casa de Campo
Propiedad en venta
1550000 USD
5

6

10

Ariamna lara
Activo

Villa Turistica
1707

1707
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